
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

81 WNY FLASH ACADEMY 03/04G RED (NYW) 81 v 83  P4 81 v 82  P3

82 Alleycats 2004G NL EDP White (NYE) 82 v 84  P5 81 v 82  P3

83 Seacoast United Maine Girls 2004 DPL (ME) 81 v 83  P4 83 v 84  P4

84 Far Post Girls Academy Orange (VT) 82 v 84  P5 83 v 84  P4

85 Capital United SC Blue Lightning (NYE) 85 v 86  P5 85 v 93  P4

86 Nirvana FC Courage 04 (NYE) 85 v 86  P5 86 v 88  P5

88 NYEFC Panthers (NYE) 88 v 107  G4 86 v 88  P5

89 Plattsburgh FC Lakers U18 Girls (NYE) 89 v 90  G5 89 v 100  P4

90 Foundation Soccer Academy Force 03 (NYE) 89 v 90  G5 90 v 92  P5

91 Rotterdam United 03 NL (NYE) 91 v 98  P4 91 v 93  P5

92 Albany Rush 2004 Girls (NYE) 92 v 94  P1 90 v 92  P5

93 SDA 2004 Orange (NYW) 85 v 93  P4 91 v 93  P5

94 Burlington Ajax U17G (CT) 92 v 94  P1 94 v 96  P4

95 Firestorm Phoenix (NYE) 95 v 96  P3 95 v 103  P3

96 Rhinos Elite SC 2004 Girls (NYW) 95 v 96  P3 94 v 96  P4

97 Nordic 03/04 Premier Girls (VT) 97 v 98  P4 97 v 102  P5

98 EUSA Rochester U17 97 v 98  P4 91 v 98  P4

99 Albany Rush 2003/02 Girls (NYE) 99 v 105  P3 99 v 100  P3

100 KASL Flames (NYE) 99 v 100  P3 89 v 100  P4

101 Far Post Girls Academy Blue (VT) 101 v 102  G7 101 v 107  P3

102 ISC Spirit (NYW) 101 v 102  G7 97 v 102  P5

103 EHYSL GU17 (NYE) 103 v 104  P4 95 v 103  P3

104 FC Stars 2004 Central Girls Lancaster Elite (MA) 104 v 106  P4 103 v 104  P4

105 BRVSA BLIZZARD (NYW) 99 v 105  P3 105 v 106  P5

106 NEFC 2003 Metro Elite Girls (MA) 104 v 106  P4 105 v 106  P5

107 Soccer Central 04G (NYW) 88 v 107  G4 101 v 107  P3
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8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM

81 WNY FLASH ACADEMY 03/04G RED (NYW) 81 v 95  P4 81 v 85  P4

82 Alleycats 2004G NL EDP White (NYE) 82 v 86  G8 82 v 83  P4

83 Seacoast United Maine Girls 2004 DPL (ME) 83 v 88  P4 82 v 83  P4

84 Far Post Girls Academy Orange (VT) 84 v 94  P4 84 v 89  P1

85 Capital United SC Blue Lightning (NYE) 81 v 85  P4 85 v 90  P3

86 Nirvana FC Courage 04 (NYE) 82 v 86  G8 86 v 91  P4

88 NYEFC Panthers (NYE) 83 v 88  P4 88 v 93  P5

89 Plattsburgh FC Lakers U18 Girls (NYE) 89 v 107  P3 84 v 89  P1

90 Foundation Soccer Academy Force 03 (NYE) 90 v 91  P1 85 v 90  P3

91 Rotterdam United 03 NL (NYE) 90 v 91  P1 86 v 91  P4

92 Albany Rush 2004 Girls (NYE) 92 v 103  P5 92 v 96  G7

93 SDA 2004 Orange (NYW) 88 v 93  P5 93 v 94  P5

94 Burlington Ajax U17G (CT) 84 v 94  P4 93 v 94  P5

95 Firestorm Phoenix (NYE) 81 v 95  P4 95 v 98  P5

96 Rhinos Elite SC 2004 Girls (NYW) 92 v 96  G7 96 v 97  P4

97 Nordic 03/04 Premier Girls (VT) 97 v 104  G8 96 v 97  P4

98 EUSA Rochester U17 98 v 99  G4 95 v 98  P5

99 Albany Rush 2003/02 Girls (NYE) 98 v 99  G4 99 v 104  P5

100 KASL Flames (NYE) 100 v 102  P5 100 v 107  P4

101 Far Post Girls Academy Blue (VT) 101 v 105  P5 101 v 106  P5

102 ISC Spirit (NYW) 102 v 106  G5 100 v 102  P5

103 EHYSL GU17 (NYE) 92 v 103  P5 103 v 105  P3

104 FC Stars 2004 Central Girls Lancaster Elite (MA) 97 v 104  G8 99 v 104  P5

105 BRVSA BLIZZARD (NYW) 101 v 105  P5 103 v 105  P3

106 NEFC 2003 Metro Elite Girls (MA) 102 v 106  G5 101 v 106  P5

107 Soccer Central 04G (NYW) 89 v 107  P3 100 v 107  P4

Mad Dog Mania 2021 - Sunday U17/U18 - 2004/2003 Girls Schedule


